D.G. RUPAREL COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENECE AND COMMERCE FEE STRUCTURE (2022-2023)

DEGREE COLLEGE (ARTS STREAM)

	F.Y.B.A.		F.Y.B.A.				
NO	PARTICULAR	OPEN	OBC/SC/ST VJNT/ SBC/				
1	TUITION FEES	800	0				
2	LIBRARY FEES	200	0				
3	GYMKHANA FEES	400	0				
4	OTHER FEES EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES	250	0				
5	EXAM FEES	2085	2085				
6	ENROLLMENT FEES	220	0				
7	DIASTER RELIF FUND	10	10				
8	ADMI PROCESSING	200	0				
9	UTILITY FEES	250	250				
10	MAGAZINE FESS	100	0				
11	IDENTITY CARD & LIBRARY FEES	50	0				
12	STUDENT WELFARE FUND	50	0				
13	DEVELOPMENT FUND	500	0				
14	VICE CHANCELLORS' FUND	20	20				
15	UNI SPORTS & CULTURAL ACTIVITY	30	0				
16	UNIVERSITY ESUVIDHA FEES	50	50				
17	E-CHARGES	20	20				
18	PROJECT FEES	100	100				
19	GROUP INSURANCE	20	0				
20	NSS FEES	10	10				
21	CAUTION MONEY DEPOSIT	150	150				
22	LIBRARY DEPOSIT	250	250				
	TOTAL=	5765	2945				
24	DOCUMENT VERIFICATION FEES ONLY ELIGIBILITY CASE STUDENTS	400	400				

NOTE: THOSE STUDENT WHO WANT ADDITIONAL OTHER SUB (FRENCH /JAPANESE / JERMAN) PAY RS. 4000/-

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTION FOR RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS:-

ELIGIBLE RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS ARE EXEMPTED FROM PAYING FULL REGULAR FEES PRESCRIBED BY THE UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI. THE PROPOSAL WILL BE SENT TO THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA FOR ITS SANCTION. THEY WILL BE REQUIRED TO PAY THE FEES NOT SANCTIONED BY THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT IN THE SECOND TERM.

REGISTRAR, D. G. RUPAREL COLLEGE MUMBAI - 400 016. Mumbal 400 016.



	D.G. RUPAREL COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENE	CE AND COMM	ERCE
	MUMBAI - 400 016		
	FEE STRUCTURE (2022-	2023)	
SR NO	F.Y.B.SC. PARTICULARS	Open Category	SC/OBC/ VJNT/SBC /ST
1	TUITION FEES	800	0
2	LIBRARY FEES	200	0
3	GYMKHANA FEES	400	0
4	LABORATORY FEES	800	0
5	ENROLLMENT FEES	220	0
6	OTHER FEES / EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES	250	0
7	EXAM. FEES	2085	2085
8	DIASTER RELIF FUND	10	10
9	ADMISSION PROCESSING FEES	200	0
10	UTILITY FEES	250	250
11	MAGAZINE FESS	100	0
12	IDENTITY CARD & LIBRARY FEES	50	0
13	NSS FEES	10	10
14	GROUP INSURANCE	20	0
15	STUDENT WELFARE FUND	50	0
16	DEVELOPMENT FUND	500	0
17	VICE CHANCELLORS' FUND	20	20
18	UNI SPORTS & CULTURAL ACTIVITY	30	0
19	E SUVIDHA	50	50
20	E-CHARGES	20	20
21 I	PROJECT FEES	100	100
22 (CAUTION MONEY DEPOSIT	150	150
23 L	IBRARY DEPOSIT	250	250
24 L	ABORATORY DEPOSIT	400	400
	TOTAL	6965	3345
ا ا	OCUMENT VERIFICATION		

25 TO BE PAID BY STUDENTS WHO ARE NOT FROM

MAHARASHTRA HSC BOARD]

ELIGIBLE RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS ARE EXEMPTED FROM PAYING FULL REGULAR FEES PRESCRIBED BY THE UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI. THE PROPOSAL WILL BE SENT TO THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA FOR ITS SANCTION. THEY WILL BE REQUIRED TO PAY THE FEES NOT SANCTIONED BY THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT IN THE SECOND TERM.

REGISTRAR,
D. G. RUPAREL COLLEGE
MUMBAI - 400 016.

D. G. Ruparel College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Mumbai - 400 16.

400

400

X

FEE STRUCTURE (2022-2023)

DEGREE COLLEGE

	FYBCOM UNAIDED				
		AID	ED OBC/ SC/	Open	OBC/ SC/
No	PARTICULARS	Open Category	VJNT/SBC/	Category	VJNT/SBC/
1	TUITION FEES	800	0	3000	0
	LIBRARY FEES	200	0	200	0
3	GYMKHANA FEES	400	0	400	0
4	OTHER FEES EXTRA	250	0	250	0
	CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES EXAM. FEES	2085	2085	2085	2085
5		220	0	220	0
6	ENROLLMENT FEES	10	10	10	10
7	DIASTER RELIF FUND	200	0	200	0
8	ADMI PROCESSING UTILITY FEES	250	250	250	250 C/-
10		100	0	100	0 30/
	IDENTITY CARD & LIBRARY FEES	50	0	50	0
11	THE MASSIS AND SUMP	50	0	50	0
12	TO STATE STATE	500	0	500	0
13		20	20	20	20 4
14		30	0	30	0 -
15					FO
16	UNIVERSITY ESUVIDHA FEES	50	50	50	50
17	E-CHARGES	20	20	20	20
18	PROJECT FEES	100	100	100	100
19	NSS FEES	10	10	10	10 😘
20	GROUP INSURANCE	20	0	20	0
2	1 CAUTION MONEY DEPOSIT	150	150	150	150
-	2 LIBRARY DEPOSIT	250	250	250	250
	тот	AL 5765	2945	7965	2945

DOCUMENTS VERIFICATION FEES RS. 400/- (ELIGIBILITY STUDENTS ONLY) IMPORTANT INSTRUCTION FOR RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS:-

ELIGIBLE RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS ARE EXEMPTED FROM PAYING FULL REGULAR FEES PRESCRIBED BY THE UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI. THE PROPOSAL WILL BE SENT TO THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA FOR ITS SANCTION. THEY WILL BE REQUIRED TO PAY THE FEES NOT SANCTIONED BY THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT IN THE SECOND TERM.

D. G. RUPAREL

Mumbai 400 016.

I/C Principal D. G. Ruparel College of Science & Commerce.

FEE STRUCTURE (2022-2023)

DEGREE COLLEGE (ARTS STREAM)

S.Y.B.A.

	3.1.D.A.			
NO	PARTICULAR	OPEN	OBC/SC/ VJNT/ SBC/ST	
1	TUITION FEES	800	0	
2	LIBRARY FEES	200	0	
3	GYMKHANA FEES	400	0	
4	OTHER FEES / EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES	250	0	
5	EXAMINATION FEES	2085	2085	
6	DIASTER RELIF FUND	10	10	
7	ADMISSION PROCESSING FEES	200	0	
8	UTILITY FEES	250	250	
9	MAGAZINE FESS	100	0	
10	IDENTITY CARD & LIBRARY FEES	50	0	
11	STUDENT WELFARE FUND	50	0	
12	DEVELOPMENT FUND	500	0	
13	VICE CHANCELLORS' FUND	20	20	
14	UNI SPORTS & CULTURAL ACTIVITY	30	0	
15	E SUVIDHA	50	50	
16	E-CHARGES	20	20	
17	PROJECT FEES	100	100	
18	NSS FEE	10	10	
19	GROUP INSURANCE	20	0	
	TOTAL	5145	2545	
20	STATISTICS LABORATORY FEES	800	800	
	TOTAL	5945	3345	
	DOCUMENT VERIFICATION [TO BE PAID BY STUDENTS WHO ARE NOT FROM MAHARASHTRA HSC BOARD]	400		

REGISTRAR,
D. G. RUPAREL COLLEGE

MUMBAI - 400 016.



FEE STRUCTURE (2022-2023)

		_	~	•
\mathbf{c}	\ /	D	6	
•	Y	\mathbf{r}	.76	

S.Y.B.SC. Amount in Rs.			
SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	Open Category	SC/ST/OBC // VJNT/SBC/ Category
1	TUITION FEES	800	0
2	LIBRARY FEES	200	0
3	LABORATORY FEES	800	0
4	GYMKHANA FEES	400	0
5	OTHER FEES / EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES	250	0
6	EXAM. FEES	2085	2085
7	DIASTER RELIF FUND	10	10
8	ADMISSION PROCESSING FEES	200	0
9	UTILITY FEES	250	250
10	MAGAZINE FESS	100	0
11	IDENTITY CARD & LIBRARY FEES	50	0
12	NSS FEES	10	10
13	GROUP INSURANCE	20	0
14	STUDENT WELFARE FUND	50	0
15	DEVELOPMENT FUND	500	0
16	VICE CHANCELLORS' FUND	20	20
17	UNI SPORTS & CULTURAL ACTIVITY	30	0
18	E SUVIDHA	50	50
19	E-CHARGES	20	20
20	PROJECT FEES	100	100
21	TOTAL	5945	2545
	DOCUMENT VERIFICATION [TO BE PAID BY STUDENTS WHO ARE NOT FROM MAHARASHTRA HSC BOARD]		400

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTION FOR RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS:-

ELIGIBLE RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS ARE EXEMPTED FROM PAYING FULL REGULAR FEES PRESCRIBED BY THE UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI. THE PROPOSAL WILL BE SENT TO THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA FOR ITS SANCTION. THEY WILL BE REQUIRED TO PAY THE FEES NOT SANCTIONED BY THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT IN THE SECOND TERM.

REGISTRAR,

D. G. RUPAREL COLLEGE MUMBAI - 400 016

Mumbai 400 016 WMOO

I/C Principal
D. G. Ruparel College of
Arts, Science & Commerce,
Mumbai - 400 16.

2 X

MUMBAL 400 016 FEE STRUCTURE (2022-2023) DEGREE COLLEGE (COMMERCE STREAM) S.Y.B.COM.

	and the same and any other state of the same		Aided course DIV-1 & II		led course V III & IV
	PARTICULARS	Open Category	OBC/ SC/ VJNT/SBC/S.T.	Open Category	OBC/ SC/S.1 VJNT/SBC/
1	TUITION FEES	800	0	3000	0
2	LIBRARY FEES	200	0	200	0
3	GYMKHANA FEES	400	0	400	0
4	OTHER FEES / EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES	250	0	250	0
5	EXAMINATION FEES	2085	2085	2085	2085
6	DIASTER RELIF FUND	10	10	10	10
7	ADMISSION PROCESSING FEES	200	0	200	0
8	UTILITY FEES	250	250	250	250
9	MAGAZINE FESS	100	0	100	0
10	IDENTITY CARD & LIBRARY FEES	50	0	50	0
11	NSS FEES	10	10	10	10
12	GROUP INSURANCE	20	0	20	0
13	STUDENT WELFARE FUND	50	0	50	0
14	DEVELOPMENT FUND	500	0	500	0
15	VICE CHANCELLORS' FUND	20	20	20	20
16	UNI SPORTS & CULTURAL ACTIVITY	30	0	30	0
17	E SUVIDHA	50	50	50	50
18	E-CHARGES	20	20	20	20
19	PROJECT FEES	100	100	100	100
	TOTAL	5145	2545	7345	2545
	DOCUMENT VERIFICATION [TO BE PAID BY STUDENTS WHO ARE NOT FROM MAHARASHTRA HSC BOARD]		400)	

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTION FOR RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS:-

ELIGIBLE RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS ARE EXEMPTED FROM PAYING FULL REGULAR FEES PRESCRIBED BY THE UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI. THE PROPOSAL WILL BE SENT TO THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA FOR ITS SANCTION. THEY WILL BE REQUIRED TO PAY THE FEES NOT SANCTIONED BY THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT IN THE SECOND TERM.

Plan)



I/C Principal
D. G. Ruparel College of
Arts, Science & Commerce,
Mumbai - 400 16.

2 8

MUMBAI - 400 016

FEE STRUCTURE (2022-2023)

DEGREE COLLEGE (ARTS STREAM)

	<u>T.Y.B.A.</u>		OBC/SC/
NO	PARTICULAR	OPEN	VJNT/ SBC/ S.T
1	TUITION FEES	800	0
2	LIBRARY FEES	200	0
3	GYMKHANA FEES	400	0
4	OTHER FEES / EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES	250	0
5	UNIVERSITY EXAM. FEES(1985+100+250)	2335	2335
6	DIASTER RELIF FUND	10	10
7	ADMISSION PROCESSING FEES	200	0
8	UTILITY FEES	250	250
9	MAGAZINE FESS	100	0
10	IDENTITY CARD & LIBRARY FEES	50	0
11	STUDENT WELFARE FUND	50	0
12	DEVELOPMENT FUND	500	0
13	VICE CHANCELLORS' FUND	20	20
14	UNI SPORTS & CULTURAL ACTIVITY	30	0
15	E SUVIDHA	50	50
16	E-CHARGES	20	20
17	PROJECT FEES	200	200
18	ALUMNI ASSOCIATION FEES	25	25
19	NSS FEES	10	10
20	GROUP INSURANCE	20	0
	TOTAL =	5520	2920
21	PSYCHOLOGY LABORATORY FEES	800	800
	TOTAL =	6320	3720

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTION FOR RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS:-

ELIGIBLE RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS ARE EXEMPTED FROM PAYING FULL REGULAR FEES PRESCRIBED BY THE UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI. THE PROPOSAL WILL BE SENT TO THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA FOR ITS SANCTION. THEY WILL BE REQUIRED TO PAY THE FEES NOT SANCTIONED BY THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT IN THE SECOND TERM

REGISTRAR, D. G. RUPAREL COLLEGE MUMBAI - 400 016

I/C Principal
D. G. Ruparel College of
Arts, Science & Commerce,
Mumbai-400 16.

& D

MUMBAI - 400 016

FEE STRUCTURE (2022-2023)

DEGREE COLLEGE (SCIENCE STREAM)

т	\vee		SC.
	Y	\Box	OU.

	1.Y.B.SC.	Amour	nt in Rs.
NO	PARTICULARS	Open Category	OBC/SC/ VJNT/SBC/S.T.
		800	0
1	TUITION FEES	200	0
2	LIBRARY FEES		0
3	GYMKHANA FEES	400	
4	OTHER FEES / EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES	250	0
5	LABORATORY FEES	800	0
6	DIASTER RELIF FUND	10	10
7	ADMISSION PROCESSING FEES	200	0
8	UTILITY FEES	250	250
9	MAGAZINE FESS	100	0
10	IDENTITY CARD & LIBRARY FEES	50	0
11	STUDENT WELFARE FUND	50	0
12	DEVELOPMENT FUND	500	0
13	VICE CHANCELLORS' FUND	20	20
14	UNI SPORTS & CULTURAL ACTIVITY	30	0
15	E SUVIDHA	50	50
16	E-CHARGES	20	20
17	ALUMNI ASSOCIATION FEES	25	25
18	NSS FEES	10	10
19	GROUP INSURANCE	20	0
20	UNIVERSITY EXAM. FEES(1985+100+250)	2335	2335
	TOTAL	6120	2720
21	COMP.PRO.LAB.FEES(MATHS/STATS STUDENTS)	1500	1500
	TOTAL	7620	4220

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTION FOR RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS:-

ELIGIBLE RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS ARE EXEMPTED FROM PAYING FULL REGULAR FEES PRESCRIBED BY THE UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI. THE PROPOSAL WILL BE SENT TO THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA FOR ITS SANCTION. THEY WILL BE REQUIRED TO PAY THE FEES NOT SANCTIONED BY THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT IN THE SECOND TERM.

EGE OF AP

Mumbai 400 016.

D. G. RUPAREL COLLEGE MUMBAI - 400 016.

I/C Principal D. G. Ruparel College of

Arts, Science & Commerce,

Mumbai - 400 16.



MUMBAI - 400 016

FEE STRUCTURE (2022- 2023)

DEGREE COLLEGE (COMMERCE STREAM)

T.Y.B.COM.

	1.Y.B.	Alded C DIV- I	8 11	DIV	d course III & IV nt in Rs
NO	PARTICULARS	Amount Open Category	OBC/ SC/ S.T./VJNT/SBC	Open Category	OBC/ SC/ S T /VJNT/SBC
1	TUITION FEES	800	0	3000	0
2	LIBRARY FEES	200	0	200	0
3	GYMKHANA FEES	400	0	400	0
4	OTHER FEES / EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES	250	0	250	0
6	DIASTER RELIF FUND	10	10	10	10
7	ADMISSION PROCESSING FEES	200	0	200	0
8	UTILITY FEES	250	250	250	250
9	MAGAZINE FESS	100	0	100	9
10	IDENTITY CARD & LIBRARY FEES	50	0	50	0
11	NSS FEES	10	10	10	10
12	GROUP INSURANCE	20	0	20	0
13	STUDENT WELFARE FUND	50	0	50	0
14	DEVELOPMENT FUND	500	0	500	0-
15	VICE CHANCELLORS' FUND	20	20	20	20
16	UNI SPORTS & CULTURAL ACTIVITY	30	0	30	0
17	E SUVIDHA	50	50	50	50
18	E-CHARGES	20	20	20	20
19	ALUMNI ASSOCIATION FEES	25	25	25	25
23	UNIVERSITY EXAM. FEES(1985+100+250)	2335	2335	2335	2335
	TOTAL	5320	2720	7520	2720

*PROJECT FEES FOR DIRECT AND INDIRECT TAXATION AND COMPUTER SYSTEM STUDENTS RS. 100/-

*PROJECT FEES FOR DIRECT AND INDIRECT TAXATION AND EXPORT MARKETING OR INVESTMENT ANALYSIS AND PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT STUDENTS ARE RS. 200/-

COMP PRATICALS FEES RS 600/- AND LABORATORY FEES RS 800/-

******** COMPUTER SYSTEM SANCTION ONLY SC STUDENTS RS 1500/-

REGISTRAR,
D. G. RUPAREL COLLEGE
MUMBAI - 400 016

Mumbai 400 016

I/C Principal

D. G. Ruparel College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Mumbai - 400 16.

& X

DO:	CUMENTS VERIFICATION FEES RS. 400/- (ELIGIBIL	17865.00	3745.00
155	TOTAL	400	400
+	RARY DEPOSIT BORATORY DEPOSIT	250	250
+	UTION MONEY	150	150
+-	DMPUTER/LABORATORY FEES	1000.00	0.00
+	DMPUTER PRACTICALS	1000.00	0.00
+-	CHARGES	20.00	20.00
+	NIVERSITY ESUVIDHA FEES	50.00	50.00
+	NI SPORTS & CULTURAL ACTIVITY	30.00	0.00
+	ICE CHANCELLORS' FUND	20.00	20.00
+	EVELOPMENT FUND	500.00	0.00
15 S	TUDENT WELFARE FUND	50.00	0.00
14 0	GROUP INSURANCE	20.00	0.00
13 N	ISS FEES	10.00	10.00
12	DENTITY CARD & LIBRARY FEES	50.00	0.00
11	MAGAZINE FESS	100.00	0.00
10 l	JTILITY FEES	250.00	250.00
9	ADMI PROCESSING	200.00	0.00
8	INDUSTRIAL VISIT FEES	500.00	500.00
7	ENROLLMENT FEES	220.00	0.00
6	DIASTER RELIF FUND	10.00	10.00
5	EXAM. FEES	2085.00	2085.0
4	OTHER FEES EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES	250.00	0.00
3	GYMKHANA FEES	400.00	0.00
2	LIBRARY FEES	300.00	0.00
1	TUITION FEES	10000.00	0.00
NO	F.Y.B.M.S. PARTICULAR	OPEN/OBC/ SBC/VJNT CATEGORY	S.C. / S
	DEGREE COLLEG		
	FEE STRUCTURE (202	2 -2023)	

ELIGIBLE RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS ARE EXEMPTED FROM PAYING FULL REGULAR FEES PRESCRIBED BY THE UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI. THE PROPOSAL WILL BE SENT TO THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA FOR ITS SANCTION. THEY WILL BE REQUIRED TO PAY THE FEES NOT SANCTIONED BY THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT IN THE SECOND TERM.

> REGISTRAR, D. G. RUPAREL COLLEGE MUMBAI - 400 016.

Mumbai 400 016 ON HWO

MUMBAI - 400 016
FEE STRUCTURE (2022-2023)
DEGREE COLLEGE

S.Y.B.M.S.

	S.Y.B.M.S.	CATEGO	ORY
SR.N	PARTICULAR	OPEN/OBC/	SC/ST.
		SBC/VJNT 10000.00	0.00
1	TUITION FEES	300.00	0.00
2	LIBRARY FEES		0.00
3	GYMKHANA FEES	400.00	
4	OTHER FEES EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES	250.00	0.00
5	EXAMINATION FEES	2085.00	2085.00
6	DIASTER RELIF FUND	10.00	10.00
7	INDUSTRIAL VISIT FEES	500.00	500.00
8	ADMISSION PROCESSING FEES	200.00	0.00
9	UTILITY FEES	250.00	250.00
10	MAGAZINE FESS	100.00	0.00
11	IDENTITY CARD & LIBRARY FEES	50.00	0.00
12	NSS FEES	10.00	10.00
13	GROUP INSURANCE	20.00	0.00
14	STUDENT WELFARE FUND	50.00	0.00
15	DEVELOPMENT FUND	500.00	0.00
16	VICE CHANCELLORS' FUND	20.00	20.00
17	UNI SPORTS & CULTURAL ACTIVITY	30.00	0.00
18	UNIVERSITY ESUVIDHA FEES	50.00	50.00
19	E-CHARGES	20.00	20.00
20	COMPUTER PRACTICALS	1000.00	0.00
21	COMPUTER/LABORATORY FEES	1000.00	0.00
	TOTAL	16845.00	2945.00
1			

ELIGIBLE RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS ARE EXEMPTED FROM PAYING FULL REGULAR FEES PRESCRIBED BY THE UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI. THE PROPOSAL WILL BE SENT TO THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA FOR ITS SANCTION. THEY WILL BE REQUIRED TO PAY THE FEES NOT SANCTIONED BY THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT IN THE SECOND TERM.

REGISTRAR,

D. G. RUPAREL COLLEGE MUMBAI - 400 016. Mumbal 400 016. Of NWO

	D.G. RUPAREL COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIEN	IECE AND COMME	RCE
	MUMBAI - 400 016	EOL	
	FEE STRUCTURE (2022-20)232)	
	DEGREE COLLEGE		
	<u>T,Y,B,M,S.</u>	OPEN/OBC/	S.C./ S.T.
NO	PARTICULAR	VJNT/SBC	0.00
1	TUITION FEES	10000.00	0.00
2	LIBRARY FEES	300.00	0.00
	GYMKHANA FEES	400.00	
3	OTHER FEES EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES	250.00	0.00
4		2335.00	2335.00
5	EXAMINATION FEES	10.00	10.00
6	DIASTER RELIF FUND	500.00	500.00
7	INDUSTRIAL VISIT FEES	200.00	0.00
8	ADMISSION PROCESSING FEES	250.00	250.00
9	UTILITY FEES	100.00	0.00
10	MAGAZINE FESS	50.00	0.00
11	IDENTITY CARD & LIBRARY CARD FEES	10.00	10.00
12	NSS FEES		0.00
13	GROUP INSURANCE	20.00	0.00
14	STUDENT WELFARE FUND	50.00	
15	DEVELOPMENT FUND	500.00	0.00
16	VICE CHANCELLORS' FUND	20.00	20.00
17	UNI. SPORTS & CULTURAL ACTIVITY FEES	30.00	0.00
18	UNIVERSITY E-SUVIDHA FEES	50.00	50.00
19	E-CHARGES	20.00	20.00
20	PROJECT FEES	500.00	500.00
	ALLIMANI ASSOCIATION FEES	25.00	25.00

ALUMNI ASSOCIATION FEES

COMPUTER/LABORATORY FEES

COMPUTER PRACTICALS

ELIGIBLE RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS ARE EXEMPTED FROM PAYING FULL REGULAR FEES PRESCRIBED BY THE UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAL THE PROPOSAL WILL BE SENT TO THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA FOR ITS SANCTION THEY WILL BE REQUIRED TO PAY THE FEES NOT SANCTIONED BY THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT IN THE SECOND TERM

TOTAL

D. G. RUPAREL COLLEGE MUMBAI - 400 016.

SHOE OF ARTS Mumbal 400 016.

90 ×

I/C Principal

1000.00

1000.00

17620.00

D. G. Ruparel College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Mumbai - 400 16.

0.00

0.00

3720.00

21

23

	D.G. RUPAREL COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENECE AND COMMERCE, MUMBAI-16			
	DEVISED FEE STRUCTU	JRE (2022-2023)		
	F.Y.B.SC Comput	er Science City		
SI	RAPTICIII APS	OPEN/OBC/VJNT /	S.C./ S.T.	
No	J.	16000	0	
2		600	0	
3	7550	400	0	
-	OTHER FEES / EXTRA CURRICULAR	250	0	
5	ACTIVITIES	2085	2085	
6	THE CHANGE TEES	220	0	
7	PELIE ELIND	10	10	
8	ADMISSION PROCESSING FEES	200	0	
9	DOCUMENT VERIFICATION FEES	400	400	
10	UTILITY FEES	250	250	
11	MAGAZINE FESS	50	0	
12	IDENTITY CARD & LIBRARY FEES	50	0	
13	NSS FEES	10	10	
14	GROUP INSURANCE	40	0	
15	STUDENT WELFARE FUND	50	0	
16	DEVELOPMENT FUND	500	0	
17	VICE CHANCELLORS' FUND	20	20	
18	UNI SPORTS & CULTURAL ACTIVITY	30	0	
19	E SUVIDHA	50	50	
20	E-CHARGES	20	20	
21	PROJECT FEES	2000	2000	
22	LABORATORY FEES	3000	0	
23	COMPUTER PRACTICALS	2000	0	
24	CAUTION MONEY	150	150	
	LIBRARY DEPOSIT	200	200	
	LABORATORY DEPOSIT	400	400	
	TOTAL =	28985	5595	

ELIGIBLE RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS ARE EXEMPTED FROM PAYING FULL REGULAR FEES PRESCRIBED BY THE UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI. THE PROPOSAL WILL BE SENT TO THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA FOR ITS SANCTION. THEY WILL BE REQUIRED TO PAY THE FEES NOT SANCTIONED BY THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT IN THE

COLLEGE OF AP

Mumba/ 400 016

O * MMOS

REGISTRAR,
D. G. RUPAREL COLLEGE
MUMBAI - 400 016.

FEE STRUCTURE (2022-2023)

S.Y.B.SC.(COMPUTER SCIENCE ONLY)

			S. T.B.SC. (COMPUTER SCIEN	ICE CITE!	
				Amour	THE CASE THE COMMISSION OF THE PERSON OF THE
	- 1	SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	OPEN/OBC/VJNT/ SBC	s.c./s.T.
		1	TUITION FEES	18000	0
		2	LIBRARY FEES	600	0
		3	GYMKHANA FEES	400	0
		4	OTHER FEES / EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES	250	0
		5	EXAMINATION FEES	2085	2085
		6	ADMISSION PROCESSING FEES	200	0
1		7	DOCUMENT VERIFICATION FEES	400	400
	8	3 1	DIASTER RELIF FUND	10	10
	9)	JTILITY FEES	250	250
	1(10 MAGAZINE FESS 50		50	0
	11	1 11	DENTITY CARD & LIBRARY FEES	50	0
	12	? N	ISS FEES	10	10
	13	G	ROUP INSURANCE	40	0
	14	S	TUDENT WELFARE FUND	50	0
	15	DE	EVELOPMENT FUND	500	0
	16	VI	CE CHANCELLORS' FUND	20	20
	17	UN	II SPORTS & CULTURAL ACTIVITY	30	0
	18	E S	SUVIDHA	50	50
•	19	E-C	CHARGES	20	20
2	20	PR	OJECT FEES	2000	2000
2	1	LAE	BORATORY FEES	3000	0
2	2	COI	MPUTER PRACTICALS	2000	0
			TOTAL	30015	4845
	000				

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTION FOR RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS:-

ELIGIBLE RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS ARE EXEMPTED FROM PAYING FULL REGULAR FEES PRESCRIBED BY THE UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAL THE PROPOSAL WILL BE SENT TO THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MANARASHTRA FOR ITS SANCTION. THEY WILL BE REQUIRED TO PAY THE FEES NOT SANCTIONED BY THE SOCIAL WELFARE

REGISTRAR, D. G. RUPAREL COLLEGE

I/C Principal
D. G. Ruparel College of
Arts, Science & Commerce,

Mumbai 400 016.

	D.G. RUPAREL COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIE FEE STRUCTURE (2022-	2023)	
	DEGREE COLLEGE (SCIENCE	STREAM)	
	T.Y.B.SC.(COMPUTER SCIE	NCE ONLY) Amount	Rs
NO	PARTICULARS	Open/OBC VJNT/SBC	SC/S.T.
1	TUITION FEES	20000	0
2	LIBRARY FEES	600	0
3	GYMKHANA FEES	400	0
4	OTHER FEES EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES	250	0
5	DIASTER RELIF FUND	10	10
6	ADMISSION PROCESSING FEES	200	0
7	DOCUMENT VERIFICATION FEES	400	400
8	UTILITY FEES	250	250
9	MAGAZINE FESS	50	0
10	IDENTITY CARD & LIBRARY FEES	50	0
11	STUDENT WELFARE FUND	50	0
12	DEVELOPMENT FUND	500	0
13	VICE CHANCELLORS' FUND	20	20
14	UNI SPORTS & CULTURAL ACTIVITY	30	0
5 E	E SUVIDHA	50	50
6 E	E-CHARGES	20	20
7 L	ABORATORY FEES	3000	0
8 N	ISS FEES	10	10
9 G	ROUP INSURANCE	40	0
C	OMPUTER PRACTICALS	2000	0
P	ROJECT FEES	2000	2000
2 U	NIVERSITY EXAM. FEES(1985+100+250)	2335	2335
-			

TOTAL

ELIGIBLE RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS ARE EXEMPTED FROM PAYING FULL REGULAR FEES PRESCRIBED BY THE UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI. THE PROPOSAL WILL BE SENT TO THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA FOR ITS SANCTION. THEY WILL BE REQUIRED TO PAY THE FEES NOT SANCTIONED BY THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT IN THE SECOND TERM.

> REGISTRAR, D. G. RUPAREL COLLEGE MUMBAI - 400 016.

I/C Principal

32265

D. G. Ruparel College of Arts, Science & Commerce,

5095

Mumbai - 400 16,

REVISED FEE STRUCTURE

(2022-2023)

DEGREE COLLEGE (SCIENCE STREAM)

F.Y.B.SC. I.T.

MUMBAI CIRCULAR NO . REG/ICD/2021-22/12 DATED 04-08-2021. AS PER UNIVERSITY

SR.		OPEN / OBC VJNT/SBC	ONLY SC/ ST
1	TUITION FEES	10000	0
2	LABORATORY FEES	6000	0
	LIBRARY FEES	1200	0
3	GYMKHANA FEES	400	0
4	OTHER FEES EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES	250	0
5	EXAM. FEES	2085	2085
7	ENROLLMENT FEES	220	0
8	ADMI PROCESSING FEES	200	0
9	UTILITY FEES	250	250
10	MAGAZINE FESS	100	0
11	IDENTITY CARD & LIBRARY FEES	50	0
12	GROUP INSURANCE	40	0
13	STUDENT WELFARE FUND	50	0
14	DEVELOPMENT FUND 25%	500	0
15	VICE CHANCELLORS' FUND	20	20
16	UNI SPORTS & CULTURAL ACTIVITY	36	0
17	DIASTER RELIF FUND	10	10
18	UNIVERSITY ESUVIDHA FEES	50	50
19	E-CHARGES	20	20
20	NSS FEE	10	10
21	PROJECT FEES	1000	1000
22	COMPUTER PRACTICALS	1000	0
23	CAUTION MONEY	150	150
	LIBRARY DEPOSIT	250	250
	LABORATORY DEPOSIT	400	400
	TOTAL	24291	4245

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTION FOR RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS:-

ELIGIBLE RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS ARE EXEMPTED FROM PAYING FULL REGULAR FEES PRESCRIBED BY THE UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI. THE PROPOSAL WILL BE SENT TO THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA FOR ITS SANCTION. THEY WILL BE REQUIRED TO PAY
THE FEES NOT SANCTIONED BY THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT IN THE SECOND TERM.

Mumbai

REGISTRAR, D. G. RUPAREL COLLEGE MUMBAI - 400 016.

1/Corrincipal

D. G. Ruparel College of Arts, Science & Commerce,

Mumbai - 400 16.

D.G. RUPAREL COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENECE AND COMMERCE MUMBAI - 400 016 FEE STRUCTURE (2022-2023) DEGREE COLLEGE (SCIENCE STREAM) S.Y.B.SC. I.T. OPEN / OBC SC/ST NO **PARTICULAR** VJNT/SBC **TUITION FEES** LIBRARY FEES GYMKHANA FEES OTHER FEES EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES **EXAMINATION FEES** DIASTER RELIF FUND ADMISSION PROCESSING FEES UTILITY FEES MAGAZINE FESS IDENTITY CARD & LIBRARY FEES **NSS FFES** GROUP INSURANCE STUDENT WELFARE FUND DEVELOPMENT FUND VICE CHANCELLORS' FUND UNI SPORTS & CULTURAL ACTIVITY UNIVERSITY ESUVIDHA FEES E-CHARGES **PROJECT FEES** COMPUTER PRACTICALS

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTION FOR RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS:-

TOTAL

LABORATORY FEES

ELIGIBLE RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS ARE EXEMPTED FROM PAYING FULL REGULAR FEES PRESCRIBED BY THE UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI. THE PROPOSAL WILL BE SENT TO THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA FOR ITS SANCTION. THEY WILL BE REQUIRED TO PAY THE FEES NOT SANCTIONED BY THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT IN THE SECOND TERM.

REGISTRAR,
D. G. RUPAREL COLLEGE
MUMBAL - 400 016.

COLLEGE OF AND O

I/C Phincipal

D. G. Ruparel College of

Arts, Science & Commerce,

Mumbai - 400 16.

PC	PRTAN	NT INSTRU	CTION FOR PESEDVE CATEGORIES	25	921.00	459	5.00	
			TOTAL		335.00	233	35.00	
2	1	UNIVE	RSITY EXAM FEES		000.00		0.00	
2	20	LABORA	ATORY FEES				0.00	
	19	COMPL	ITER PRACTICALS		500.00		00.00	
	18	PROJE	CT FEES	\	1900.00		20.00	
	17 E-CHARGES		20.00		50.00			
L	16	UNIVE	RSITY ESUVIDHA FEES	+	50.00		0.00	
L	15	UNI S	PORTS & CULTURAL ACTIVITY		36.00			-
-	14		CHANCELLORS' FUND		20.00		20.00	-
	1:	720	ELOPMENT FUND		500.00	+	0.00	-
	<u> </u>		DENT WELFARE FUND		50.00	_	0.00	-
	-		OUP INSURANCE		40.00		0.00	\dashv
	-		S FEES		10.00		10.00	\dashv
		1	ENTITY CARD & LIBRARY FEES		50.00		0.00	
	-		AGAZINE FESS		100.00		0.00	
	-		TILITY FEES		250.00		250.00	
	-	- 1	DMI PROCESSING FEES		200.00		0.00	
	}		DIASTER RELIF FUND		10.00		10.00	
		4 (OTHER FEES EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVIT	ΓIES	250.0		0.00	
			GYMKHANA FEES		400.0		0.00	
		2	LIBRARY FEES		1200		0.00	
		1	TUITION FEES		1000		SC/S	
			PARTICULAR		OPEN		;	
		NO	T.Y.B.SC.	JIENO I.T.	CE STREA	M)		
PEE STRUCTURE (2022-2023) DEGREE COLLEGE (SCIENCE STREAM)					_			
/		D.G. RUPAREL COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENECE AND COMMERCE FEE STRUCTURE (2022-2023)						
	M	D.G. RUDADA						

ELIGIBLE RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS ARE EXEMPTED FROM PAYING FULL REGULAR FEES PRESCRIBED BY THE UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI. THE PROPOSAL WILL BE SENT TO THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA FOR ITS SANCTION. THEY WILL BE REQUIRED TO PAY THE FEES NOT SANCTIONED BY THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT IN THE SECOND TERM.

I/C Principal D. G. Ruparel College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Mumbai - 400 16.

D G RUPACEL COLLEGE

THE D.G. RUPAREL COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENECE AND COMMERCE

FEE STRUCTURE (2022- 2023)

DEGREE COLLEGE (SCIENCE STREAM)

	M. SC. P-I OBC/SC/				
NO	PARTICULAR	OPEN	VJNT/SBC/ST		
1	TUITION FEES	0	0		
2	LABORATORY FEES	6000	0		
3	LIBRARY FEES	1000	0		
4	GYMKHANA FEES	400	0		
5	OTHER FEES EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES	250	0		
6	DIASTER RELIF FUND	10	10		
7	ADMI PROCESSING FEES	200	0		
8	UTILITY FEES	250	250		
9	MAGAZINE FESS	100	0		
10	IDENTITY CARD & LIBRARY FEES	50	0		
11	NSS FEES	10	10		
12	GROUP INSURANCE	40	0		
13	STUDENT WELFARE FUND	50	0		
14	DEVELOPMENT FUND	500	0		
15	VICE CHANCELLORS' FUND	20	20		
16	UNI SPORTS & CULTURAL ACTIVITY	30	0		
17	UNIVERSITY ESUVIDHA FEES	50	50		
18	E-CHARGES	20	20		
19	COMPUTER/INTERNET (check fee)	500	0		
20 1	REGISTRATION FORM FEE	25	25		
21	REGISTRATION FEE	850	850		
22 1	UNIVERSITY EXAM FEES(2233+100)	2333	2333		
	TOTAL	12688	3568		

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTION FOR RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS:-

ELIGIBLE RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS ARE EXEMPTED FROM PAYING FULL REGULAR FEES PRESCRIBED BY THE UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI. THE PROPOSAL WILL BE SENT TO THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA FOR ITS SANCTION. THEY WILL BE REQUIRED TO PAY THE FEES NOT SANCTIONED BY THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT IN THE SECOND TERM.

THE D.G. RUPAREL COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENECE AND COMMERCE

MUMBAI - 400 016

FEE STRUCTURE (2022- 2023)

M. SC. P-II

18	M. SC. P-II				
	NO	PARTICULAR	OPEN	OBC/SC/ VJNT/SBC/ST	
	1	TUITION FEES	1000	0	
	2	LABORATORY FEES	6000	0	
	3	LIBRARY FEES	1000	0	
	4	GYMKHANA FEES	400	0	
	5	OTHER FEES EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES	250	0	
	6	DIASTER RELIF FUND	10	10	
	.,.	ADMI PROCESSING FEES	200	0	
-	8	UTILITY FEES	250	250	
-	9	MAGAZINE FESS	100	0	
-	10	IDENTITY CARD & LIBRARY FEES	50	0	
ŀ	11	NSS FEES	10	10	
-	12 13	GROUP INSURANCE	40	0	
-	14	STUDENT WELFARE FUND	50	0	
H	15	DEVELOPMENT FUND	500	0	
F	16	VICE CHANCELLORS' FUND	20	20	
H	17	UNI SPORTS & CULTURAL ACTIVITY	30	0	
L	10	UNIVERSITY ESUVIDHA FEES	50	50	
	්.ඊ 19	E-CHARGES	20	20	
		COMPUTER/INTERNET	500	0	
	20	UNIVERSITY EXAM FEES(2233+100+250)	2583	2583	
IM	PORTA	TOTAL NT INSTRUCTION FOR RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS:	13063	2943	
_					

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTION FOR RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS:-

ELIGIBLE RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS ARE EXEMPTED FROM PAYING FULL REGULAR FEES PRESCRIBED BY THE UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI. THE PROPOSAL WILL BE SENT TO THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA FOR ITS SANCTION. THEY WILL BE REQUIRED TO PAY THE FEES NOT SANCTIONED BY THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT IN THE SECOND TERM.

MODERN EDUCATION SOCIETY, PUNE				
THE D.G. RUPAREL COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENECE	E AND COMM	IERCE		
FEE STRUCTURE (2022- 2023)	FEE STRUCTURE (2022- 2023)			
M. SC. P-I (Anylitical Chemistr	y)			
SR. NO. PARTICULAR	OPEN	OBC/SC/ST VJNT/SBC		
1 TUITION FEES	15000	0		
2 LABORATORY FEES	15000	0		
3 LIBRARY FEES	1000	0		
4 GYMKHANA FEES	400	0		
5 OTHER FEES EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES	250	0		
6 DIASTER RELIF FUND	10	10		
7 ADMI PROCESSING FEES	200	0		
8 UTILITY FEES	250	250		
9 MAGAZINE FESS	100	0		
10 IDENTITY CARD & LIBRARY FEES	50	0		
11 REGISTRATION FORM FEE	25	25		
12 REGISTRATION FEE	1000	1000		
13 NSS FEE	10	10		
14 GROUP INSURANCE	40	0		
15 STUDENT WELFARE FUND	50	0		
16 DEVELOPMENT FUND	500	0		
17 VICE CHANCELLORS' FUND	20	20		
18 UNI SPORTS & CULTURAL ACTIVITY (36)	30	0		
19 UNIVERSITY ESUVIDHA FEES	50	50		
20 E-CHARGES	20	20		
21 COMPUTER/INTERNET	500	0		
22 UNIVERSITY EXAM FEE\$(2233+100)	2333	2333		
IMPORTANT INSTRUCTION FOR RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS	36838	3718		

TRUCTION FOR RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS:-

ELIGIBLE RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS ARE EXEMPTED FROM PAYING FULL REGULAR FEES PRESCRIPED. Ruparel College of BY THE UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI. THE PROPOSA WILL BE SENT TO THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENTS, Science & Commerce, GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA FOR ITS SANCTION. THEY WILL BE REQUIRED TO PAY THE FEES NOT Mumbai - 400 16. SANCTIONED BY THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT IN THE SECOND TERM.

MODERN EDUCATION SOCIETY, PUNE E D.G. RUPAREL COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENECE AND COMMERCE

FEE STRUCTURE (2022- 2023)

DEGREE COLLEGE (SCIENCE STREAM)

M. SC. P-II (Anylitical Chemistry)

Same		i	April 1985
SR.	PARTICULAR	OPEN	OBC/SC/ ST V.INT/SBC
1	TUITION FEES	15000	0
2	LABORATORY FEES	15000	0
3	LIBRARY FEES	1000	0
4	GYMKHANA FEES	400	0
5	OTHER FEES EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES	250	0
	DIASTER RELIF FUND	10	10
7	ADMI PROCESSING FEES	200	0
8	UTILITY FEES	250	250
9	MAGAZINE FESS	100	0
10	IDENTITY CARD & LIBRARY FEES	50	0
11	GROUP INSURANCE	40	0
12	NSS FEES	10	10
13	STUDENT WELFARE FUND	50	0
14	DEVELOPMENT FUND	500	0
15	VICE CHANCELLORS' FUND	20	20
16	UNI SPORTS & CULTURAL ACTIVITY	30	0
17	UNIVERSITY ESUVIDHA FEES	50	50
18	E-CHARGES	20	20
19	COMPUTER/INTERNET	500	500
20	UNIVERSITY EXAM FEES(2233+100+250)	2583	2583
	TOTAL	36063	3443

MPORTANT INSTRUCTION FOR RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS:-

LIGIBLE RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS ARE EXEMPTED FROM PAYING FULL REGULAR FEES PRESCRIBED BY THE NIVERSITY OF MUMBAI. THE PROPOSAL WILL BE SENT TO THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF AHARASHTRA FOR ITS SANCTION. THEY WILL BE REQUIRED TO PAY THE FEES NOT SANCTIONED BY THE SOCIAL ELFARE DEPARTMENT IN THE SECOND TERM

THE D.G. RUPAREL COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENECE AND COMMERCE

FEE STRUCTURE (2022- 2023)

DEGREE COLLEGE M.SC P-I IT

	M.SC P-I II CATEGORY				
SR.	PARTICULAR	OPEN/OBC/ SBC /VJNT	SC / ST		
		15000	0		
1	TUITION FEES	15000	0		
2	LABORATORY FEES	1000	0		
3	LIBRARY FEES	400	0		
4	GYMKHANA FEES	250	0		
5	OTHER FEES EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES		10		
6	DIASTER RELIF FUND	10	0		
7	ADMI PROCESSING FEES	200	250		
8	UTILITY FEES	250			
9	MAGAZINE FESS	100	0		
10	IDENTITY CARD & LIBRARY FEES	50	0		
11	REGISTRATION FORM FEE	25	25		
12	REGISTRATION FEE	1000	1000		
	NSS FEE	10	10		
13	GROUP INSURANCE	40	0		
14		50	0		
15	STUDENT WELFARE FUND	500	0		
16	DEVELOPMENT FUND	20	20		
17	VICE CHANCELLORS' FUND	30	0		
18	UNI SPORTS & CULTURAL ACTIVITY		50		
19	UNIVERSITY ESUVIDHA FEES	50	00		
20	E-CHARGES	20			
21	UNIVERSITY EXAM FEES(2233+100)	2333	27.10		
	TOTAL	36338	3718		

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTION FOR RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS:-

ELIGIBLE RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS ARE EXEMPTED FROM PAYING FULL REGULAR FEES PRESCRIBED BY THE UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI. THE PROPOSAL WILL BE SENT TO THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA FOR ITS SANCTION. THEY WILL BE REQUIRED TO PAY THE FEES NOT SANCTIONED BY THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT IN THE SECOND TERM.

THE D.G. RUPAREL COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENECE AND COMMERCE MUMBAI - 400 016 **FEE STRUCTURE (2022- 2023)** DEGREE COLLEGE M. SC. P-II IT OPEN/OBC/ SC / ST **PARTICULAR** SBC /VJNT **TUITION FEES** LABORATORY FEES LIBRARY FEES GYMKHANA FEES OTHER FEES EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES DIASTER RELIF FUND **ADMI PROCESSING FEES UTILITY FEES** MAGAZINE FESS IDENTITY CARD & LIBRARY FEES NSS FEE **GROUP INSURANCE** STUDENT WELFARE FUND **DEVELOPMENT FUND** VICE CHANCELLORS' FUND UNI SPORTS & CULTURAL ACTIVITY UNIVERSITY ESUVIDHA FEES E-CHARGES UNIVERSITY EXAM FEES(2233+100+250) **TOTAL**

MODERN EDUCATION SOCIETY, PUNE

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTION FOR RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS:-

ELIGIBLE RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS ARE EXEMPTED FROM PAYING FULL REGULAR FEES PRESCRIBED BY THE UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI. THE PROPOSAL WILL BE SENT TO THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA FOR ITS SANCTION. THEY WILL BE REQUIRED TO PAY THE FEES NOT SANCTIONED BY THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT IN THE SECOND TERM.

I/C Principal D. G. Ruparel College of Arts, Science & Commerce.

THE D.G. RUPAREL COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENECE AND COMMERCE

MUMBAI - 400 016

FEE STRUCTURE (2022- 2023)

1		M. SC. P-I (COMPUTER SCIENCE)				
,			CATE	GORY		
	SF	PARTICULAR	OPEN/OBC/ SBC /VJNT	SC / ST		
		1 TUITION FEES	15000	0		
		2 LABORATORY FEES	15000	0		
		3 LIBRARY FEES	1000	0		
		4 GYMKHANA FEES	400	0		
		5 OTHER FEES EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES	250	0		
		6 REGISTRATION FORM FEE	25	25		
7		7 REGISTRATION FEE	1000	1000		
		DIASTER RELIF FUND	10	10		
	,	ADMI PROCESSING FEES	200	0		
	1(UTILITY FEES	250	250		
	1	MAGAZINE FESS	100	0		
	12	IDENTITY CARD & LIBRARY FEES	50	0		
	13	GROUP INSURANCE	40	0		
	14	NSS FEE	10	10		
	15	STUDENT WELFARE FUND	50	0		
2	16	DEVELOPMENT FUND	500	0		
ru .	17	VICE CHANCELLORS' FUND	20	20		
	18	UNI SPORTS & CULTURAL ACTIVITY	30	0		
	19	UNIVERSITY ESUVIDHA FEES	50	50		
	20	E-CHARGES	20	20		
	21	UNIVERSITY EXAM FEES(2233+100)	2333	2333		
		TOTAL	36338	3718		

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTION FOR RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS:-

ELIGIBLE RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS ARE EXEMPTED FROM PAYING FULL REGULAR FEES PRESCRIBED BY THE UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI. THE PROPOSAL WILL BE SENT TO THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA FOR ITS SANCTION. THEY WILL BE REQUIRED TO PAY THE FEES NOT SANCTIONED BY THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT IN THE SECOND TERM.

THE D.G. RUPAREL COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENECE AND COMMERCE

MUMBAI - 400 016

	1		FEE STRUCTURE (2022- 2023)				
/		M. SC. P-I (COMPUTER SCIENCE)						
		8R: 10.	PARTICULAR	OPEN/OBO	1 30.13	T		
		1	TUITION FEES	1500		0		
		2	LABORATORY FEES	1500	00	0		
		3	LIBRARY FEES	100	00	0		
		4	GYMKHANA FEES	40	0	0		
		5	OTHER FEES EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES	25	0	0		
		6 F	REGISTRATION FORM FEE	2	5 2	25		
		7 F	REGISTRATION FEE	1000	0 100	00		
		8 [DIASTER RELIF FUND	10	0 1	10		
		9 A	DMI PROCESSING FEES	200	D	0		
	1	0 U	ITILITY FEES	250	25	0		
	1	1 M	IAGAZINE FESS	100		0		
	12	2 10	ENTITY CARD & LIBRARY FEES	50		0		
	13	3 GI	ROUP INSURANCE	40		0		
	14	NS	SS FEE	10	1	0		
	15	ST	UDENT WELFARE FUND	50		0		
	16	DE	VELOPMENT FUND	500		0		
	17	VIC	CE CHANCELLORS' FUND	20	20	כ		
	18	UN	I SPORTS & CULTURAL ACTIVITY	30	(כ		
	19	UN	IVERSITY ESUVIDHA FEES	50	50)		
	20	E-C	HARGES	20	20)		
	21	UNI	VERSITY EXAM FEES(2233+100)	2333	2333	3		

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTION FOR RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS:-

ELIGIBLE RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS ARE EXEMPTED FROM PAYING FULL REGULAR FEES PRESCRIBED BY THE UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI. THE PROPOSAL WILL BE SENT TO THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA FOR ITS SANCTION. THEY WILL BE REQUIRED TO PAY THE FEES NOT SANCTIONED BY THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT IN THE SECOND TERM.

> I/C Principal D. G. Ruparel College of Arts. Science & Commerce.

3718

36338

TOTAL

E	MODERN EDUCATION SOCIETY, PUNE THE D.G. RUPAREL COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENECE AND COMMERCE			
	MUMBAI - 400 016 DEGREE COLLEGE (SCIENCE STREAM)			
	FEE STRUCTURE (2022- 2023)			
	M. SC. P-II (COMPUTER SCIENCE)			
SR	DARTICI II AR		GORY	
NO	PARTICULAR	OPEN/OBC/ SBC /VJNT	SC / ST	
1	TUITION FEES	15000	0	
2	LABORATORY FEES	15000	0	
3	LIBRARY FEES	1000	0	
4	GYMKHANA FEES	400	0	
5	OTHER FEES EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES	250	0	
6	DIASTER RELIF FUND	10	10	
7	ADMI PROCESSING FEES	200	0	
8	UTILITY FEES	250	250	
9	MAGAZINE FESS	100	0	
10	IDENTITY CARD & LIBRARY FEES	50	0	
11	GROUP INSURANCE	40	0	
12	NSS FEE	10	10	
13	STUDENT WELFARE FUND	50	0	
14	DEVELOPMENT FUND	500	0	
15	VICE CHANCELLORS' FUND	20	20	
16	UNI SPORTS & CULTURAL ACTIVITY	30	0	
17	UNIVERSITY ESUVIDHA FEES	50	50	
18	E-CHARGES	20	20	
19	UNIVERSITY EXAM FEES(2233+100+250)	2583	2583	
	TOTAL	35563	2943	

ELIGIBLE RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS ARE EXEMPTED FROM PAYING FULL REGULAR FEES PRESCRIBED BY THE UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI. THE PROPOSAL WILL BE SENT TO THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA FOR ITS SANCTION. THEY WILL BE REQUIRED TO PAY THE FEES NOT SANCTIONED BY THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT IN THE SECOND TERM.

THE D.G. RUPAREL COLLEGE OF ARTS. SCIENECE AND COMMERCE

FEE STRUCTURE (2022- 2023)

DEGREE COLLEGE (COMMERCE STREAM)

	DEGREE COLLEGE (COMMERCE S	TREAM)	
	M.COM P-II		
NO	PARTICULARS	Office of Control	
1	TUITION FEES	Open/OBC/SBC/V JNT	SC/ST
2	LIBRARY FEES	6000	0
3	GYMKHANA FEES	1000	0
4		400	0
5	OTHER FEES / EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES	250	0
T	ADMISSION PROCESSING FEES	200	0
	VICE CHANCELLORS' FUND	20	20
7	MAGAZINE FESS	100	0
8	IDENTITY CARD & LIBRARY FEES	50	0
9	STUDENT WELFARE FUND	50	0
10	UNI SPORTS & CULTURAL ACTIVITY	30	0
11	DEVELOPMENT FUND	500	0
12	UTILITY FEES	250	250
13	COMPUTER / INTERNET	1500	0
14	E SUVIDHA	50	50
0	E-CHARGES	20	20
	DISASTER RELIEF FUND	10	10
17	ASHWAMED FEES	20	20
18	GROUP INSURANCE	40	0
19	NSS FEES	10	10
20	UNIVERSITY EXAM FEES(2233+100+250)	2583	2583
	TOTAL	13083	2963

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTION FOR RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS:-

ELIGIBLE RESER+B12VE CATEGORY STUDENTS ARE EXEMPTED FROM PAYING FULL REGULAR FEES PRESCRIBED BY THE UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI. THE PROPOSAL WILL BE SENT TO THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA FOR ITS SANCTION. THEY WILL BE REQUIRED TO PAY THE FEES NOT SANCTIONED BY THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT IN THE SECOND TERM

THE D.G. RUPAREL COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENECE AND COMMERCE FEE STRUCTURE (2022-2023)

DEGREE COLLEGE

M.SC	(P.H.D.)

4000 12000 1000 400 250
12000 1000 400 250
1000 400 250
400 250
250
10
200
250
100
50
10
40
50
500
20
30
50
20
500

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTI+A45ON FOR RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS:-

ELIGIBLE RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS ARE EXEMPTED FROM PAYING FULL REGULAR FEES PRESCRIBED BY THE UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI. THE PROPOSAL WILL BE SENT TO THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA FOR ITS SANCTION. THEY WILL BE REQUIRED TO PAY THE FEES NOT SANCTIONED BY THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT IN THE SECOND TERM.

THE D.G. RUPAREL COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENECE AND COMMERCETHE

MUMBAI - 400 016

FEE STRUCTURE (2022-2023)

M SC / DV DESEADOU

NO	M,SC (BY RESEARCH)	AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY	
	PARTICULAR	OPEN/OBC/S BC/VJNT	SC/ST
1	TUITION FEES	3000	0
2	LABORATORY FEES	10000	0
3	LIBRARY FEES	1000	0
4	GYMKHANA FEES	400	0
5	OTHER FEES EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES	250	0
6	DIASTER RELIF FUND	10	10
7	ADMISSION PROCESSING FEES	200	0
8	UTILITY FEES	250	250
9	MAGAZINE FESS	100	0
10	IDENTITY CARD & LIBRARY CARD FEES	50	0
11	NSS FEES	10	10
12	GROUP INSURANCE	40	0
13	STUDENT WELFARE FUND	50	0
14	DEVELOPMENT FUND	500	0
15	VICE CHANCELLORS' FUND	20	20
16	UNI. SPORTS & CULTURAL ACTIVITY FEES	30	0
17	UNIVERSITY E-SUVIDHA FEES	50	50
18	E-CHARGES	20	20
19	COMPUTER / INTERNET	1000	0
	TOTAL	16980	360

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTI+A45ON FOR RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS:-

ELIGIBLE RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS ARE EXEMPTED FROM PAYING FULL REGULAR FEES PRESCRIBED BY THE UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI. THE PROPOSAL WILL BE SENT TO THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA FOR ITS SANCTION. THEY WILL BE REQUIRED TO PAY THE FEES NOT SANCTIONED BY THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT IN THE SECOND TERM.